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IN THE UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY
COURTFOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF

TEXAS HOUSTON DIVISION
Inre
WESCO AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS, INC., et al., Case No. 23-90611 (MI)
Debtors.! Chapter 11

(Jointly Administered)

WESCO AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS, INC,, et al.,

Plaintiffs,

v Adv. Pro. No. 23-03091

SSD INVESTMENTS LTD., et al.,

Defendants.

SSD INVESTMENTS LTD., et al.,

Counterclaim Plaintiffs,

WESCO AIRCRAFT HOLDINGS, INC., et al.,

Counterclaim Defendants.

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Jonathan J. Thomson, depose and say that I am employed by Kurtzman Carson
Consultants LLC (KCC), the claims and noticing agent for the Debtors in the above-captioned
case.

(Continued on Next Page)

! The Debtors operate under the trade name Incora and have previously used the trade names Wesco, Pattonair,
Haas, and Adams Aviation. A complete list of the Debtors in these chapter 11 cases, with each one’s federal tax
identification number and the address of its principal office, is available on the website of the Debtors’ noticing
agent at http://www.kcclle.net/incora/. The service address for each of the Debtors in these cases is 2601 Meacham

Blvd., Ste. 400, Fort Worth, TX 76137.
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On April 3, 2024, at my direction and under my supervision, employees of KCC caused to
be served the following documents via Electronic Mail upon the service list attached hereto as
Exhibit A:

¢ Debtors' Amended Witness and Exhibit List for April 4, 2024, Trial [Docket No. 1068]

e Debtors' Motion for Entry of an Order Authorizing the Debtors to File Under Seal
the Debtors' the Exhibits for April 4, 2024 Trial [Docket No. 1070]

Dated: April 9, 2024
/s/ Jonathan J. Thomson
Jonathan J. Thomson
KCC
222 N Pacific Coast Highway,
3" Floor
El Segundo, CA 90245
Tel 310.823.9000
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Service List re: Adversary Case No. 23-03091
Served via Electronic Mail

Description
Counsel for the Ad Hoc 2024/2026
Noteholder Group
Counsel for the Ad Hoc 2024/2026
Noteholder Group

Counsel to Silver Point and PIMCO
Noteholders

Counsel for Patrick Bartels
Counsel for Langur Maize L.L.C.
Counsel for Langur Maize L.L.C.

Group LP

Group LP

Counsel to Citadel Equity Fund Ltd

of Unsecured Creditors

of Unsecured Creditors

of Unsecured Creditors

Silver Point and PIMCO Noteholders
Counsel for Wilmington Savings Fund
Society, FSB

Counsel for Wilmington Savings Fund
Society, FSB

Counsel for Defendant Senator Investment

Counsel for Defendant Senator Investment

Counsel for SSD Investments Ltd., et al

Proposed Counsel to the Official Committee

Proposed Counsel to the Official Committee

Proposed Counsel to the Official Committee

Counsel to First Lien Noteholder Group;

CreditorName
Foley & Lardner LLP

Foley & Lardner LLP

Holwell Shuster & Goldberg LLP

JFB Legal PLLC
Jones Day

Jones Day
Kasowitz Benson Torres LLP

Kasowitz Benson Torres LLP

Kobre & Kim LLP

Lowenstein Sandler LLP

McDermott Will & Emery LLP

McDermott Will & Emery LLP

Morrison & Foerster LLP

Porter Hedges

Pryor Cashman LLP

Vinson & Elkins LLP

Counsel for Platinum Equity Advisors, LLC  Williams & Connolly LLP

CreditorNoticeName
John P. Melko, Paula Toro
Mark F. Hebbeln

Daniel P. Goldberg, Benjamin F.
Heidlage, Kevin D. Benish, Sarah E.
Maher

John F. Baughman

Bruce S. Bennett

Michael C. Schneidereit, Nicholas
C.E. Walter, Chane Buck

Constantine Z. Pamphilis

Matthew B. Stein, Andrew R. Kurland

Zachary Rosenbaum, Adam Lavine,
Michael Brasky, Darryl Stein, Igor
Margulyan, John Conte

Michael S. Etkin, Thomas E.
Redburn, Jr., Andrew D. Behimann,
Rachel Maimin, Maya Ginsburg
Charles R. Gibbs, Jack Haake

Kristin K. Going, Darren Azman,
Deanna Boll

Lorenzo Marinuzzi, Theresa A.
Foudy, Michael Birnbaum, Benjamin
Butterfield, Raff Ferraioli

John Higgins, M Shane Johnson,
Megan Young-John, Bryan L.
Rochelle

Seth Lieberman, Marion R. Harris

Paul Heath, Elias Medina

Dane Hal Butswinkas

jmelko@foley.com;
ptoro@foley.com

mhebbeln@foley.com
bheidlage@hsgllp.com;
dgoldberg@hsgllp.com;
kbenish@hsgllp.com;
smaher@hsgllp.com
jbaughman@jfblegal.com
bbennett@jonesday.com
Mschneidereit@jonesday.com;
ncewalter@jonesday.com;
cbuck@jonesday.com

DPamphilis@kasowitz.com
MStein@kasowitz.com;
AKurland@kasowitz.com
zachary.rosenbaum@kobrekim.com;
adam.lavine@kobrekim.com;
michael.brasky@kobrekim.com;
darryl.stein@kobrekim.com;
igor.margulyan@kobrekim.com;
john.conte@kobrekim.com
metkin@lowenstein.com;
tredburn@lowenstein.com;
abehimann@lowenstein.com;
rmaimin@lowenstein.com;
mginsburg@lowenstein.com
crgibbs@mwe.com;
jhaake@mwe.com
kgoing@mwe.com;
dazman@mwe.com;
salutkus@mwe.com
Imarinuzzi@mofo.com;
tfoudy@mofo.com;
mbirnbaum@mofo.com;
bbutterfield@mofo.com;
rferraioli@mofo.com
jhiggins@porterhedges.com;
sjohnson@porterhedges.com;
myoung-john@porterhedges.com;
brochelle@porterhedges.com
slieberman@pryorcashman.com;
mharris@pryorcashman.com
pheath@velaw.com;
emedina@velaw.com
dbutswinkas@wc.com;
ewasserman@wc.com

In re Wesco Aircraft Holdings, Inc., et al. (Incora)

Case No. 23-90611 (DRJ)
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